7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

AGENDA

JUNE 3, 2009 MEETING

Minutes of May 6, 2009 Meeting
Murphy Enforcement Order

Robert Dunn, Request for Certificate of Compliance, 44 Worcester St.,
DEP File # 327-0240

Angell Brook Request for Partial Certificate of Compliance, Unit 87

Public Hearing, Joseph Evangelista, 152 Worcester St., Lot 28, Request
For Determination of Applicability

Public Hearing, Steven Migridichian, D & S Realty, Notice of Intent, 125
Hartwell St.

Edwards Pond Dam

Other Business:

133 Mill Street Question of Need to File
AfraTerrace
Asian Beetle Update

Election to Earth Removal Board



