AGENDA

JUNE 3, 2009 MEETING

7:00	Minutes of May 6, 2009 Meeting
7:15	Murphy Enforcement Order
7:30	Robert Dunn, Request for Certificate of Compliance, 44 Worcester St., DEP File # 327-0240
7:45	Angell Brook Request for Partial Certificate of Compliance, Unit 87
8:00	Public Hearing, Joseph Evangelista, 152 Worcester St., Lot 28, Request For Determination of Applicability
8:15	Public Hearing, Steven Migridichian, D & S Realty, Notice of Intent, 125 Hartwell St.
8:30	Edwards Pond Dam

Other Business:

133 Mill Street Question of Need to File

Afra Terrace

Asian Beetle Update

Election to Earth Removal Board